completion of acquisition 

Within 1-2 months, subject to completion 
of offer formalities 

Within 1-2 months, subject to 
completion of offer formalities 

7 Nature of consideration Cash Consideration Cash Consideration 

8 

Cost of acquisition/price Approx INR 1,79,68,000 (Indian Rupees 
One Crore Seventy-Nine Lakhs Sixty- 
Eight Thousand) subject to execution of 
Share Subscription and Shareholding 
Agreement (SSSHA). 

Approx. Consideration of INR 
1,33,65,000 (Indian Rupees One Crore 
Thirty-Three Lakhs Sixty-Five 
Thousand) for acquisition of 26% equity 
shares from Clean Max Enviro Energy 
Solutions Limited. 

9 
Percentage of 
shareholding/control 

Atleast 26% of the post -issue paid up 
capital of the Investee Company 

Atleast 26% of the post -issue paid up 
capital of the Investee Company